DAV PG COLLEGE
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2025-26

NOTIFICATION
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR ODD SEMESTER Number of Days
Registration and Orientation Programme : BA,MA (New Students) Sdays (:gf(;ggeo(;isnt;h]eg%g{;lz‘gaching) 05 days
Teaching for 5" Semester UG Excluding NEP Course 15.07.2025, Tuesday 21.11.2025, Friday 90 Days
Teaching for 3 Semester UG NEP Course 05.08.2025, Thursday 05.12.2025, Friday 90 Days
Teaching for 3 Semester PG 15.07.2025, Tuesday 21.11.2025, Friday 90 Days
Teaching for 1* Semester UG NEP Course (Tentative) 04.09.2025, Thursday 10.01.2026, Saturday 90 Days
Teaching for 1 Semester PG 05.08.2025, Monday 05.12.2025, Friday 90 Days
Mid Semester Test Sessional (All Students) 26.09.2025 to 31.09.2025 (Except NEP First Semester) 05 Days
Mid Semester Test Sessional UG NEP Course 11.11.2025 to 15.11.2025 05 Days
Mid Term Break (for Students Only) 01.10.2025 to 06.10.2025 06 Days
Preparatory Leave 22.11.2025, Saturday 26.11.2025, Tuesday 05 Days
End Semester Examination 26.11.2025, Wednesday 23.12.2025, Wednesday 27 Days
Period of Winter Vacation 26.12.2025, Friday 09.01.2026, Friday 15 Days
Reopening after the Winter Vacation . 10.01.2026, Saturday
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR EVEN SEMESTER
Teaching for II/TIV/VI Semester UG v DL | IUT} ]E)Eg Saturday 02.05.2026, Saturday 90 Days
Teaching for II/IV Semester PG 10.01.2026, Saturday 02.05.2026, Saturday 90 Days
| Preparatory Leave ] 03.05.2026, Sunday 07.05.2026, Thursday 06 Days
! Semester Examination ] 08.05.2026, Friday 07.06.2026, Saturday 30 Days
l Period of Summer Vacation i 08.06.2026, Monday 13.07.2026, Monday 36 Days
Note: The above academic calendar is the tentative schedule
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